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First Name:	   Last Name:			 

Customer Signature:	 Date:

Sales Person Name:

Sale Order Number:

POWER RECLINING SOFA WITH POWER 
HEADREST & USB
#328067	 $695.00 	 QTY____

JAMESON
COLLECTION

39”

79”

39”

88”

42”

39”

POWER RECLINING CONSOLE LOVESEAT WITH 
POWER HEADREST & USB
#328064	 $695.00 	 QTY____

POWER RECLINER WITH POWER 
HEADREST & USB
#328063	 $450.00 	 QTY____

DUE TO THE HAND BUILT NATURE OF THIS FURNITURE, DIMENSIONS MAY SLIGHTLY VARY

*Last Updated 12/05/23


